N

riw(/'
AVANTI’

Woman's Haircut
Woman's wash/cut/style
Men's Haircut
Children's cut{under10]

Root Touch up
Partial/Full Highlight
Partial/Full Foil/Color
Partial/Full Foilayage
Full Foilayage/Color
Babylights

Reverse Balayage

Root Melt/Glaze

Toner

Milbon Treatments
Airbrush Makeup
Brows/Lip/Chin

ot gour gyl mesd |

All prices are subject to “& up” depending on

timing, products used, and amount of hair.

§35
$45
$25
$16

65
$95/$130
$125/$155
$110/$145
$185
$155
$135
$55

$25

$4589$55

$Q0
$15



