## Price (ist AVANTI'

Woman's Haircut	\$35
Woman's wash/cut/style	\$45
Men's Haircut	\$25
Children's cut(under10)	\$16
D T 1	
Root Touch up	\$65
Partial/Full Highlight	\$95/\$130
Partial/Full Foil/Color	\$125/\$155
Partial/Full Foilayage	\$110/\$145
Full Foilayage/Color	\$185
Babylights	\$155
Reverse Balayage	\$135
Root Melt/Glaze	\$55
Toner	\$25
	\$45&\$55
Milbon Treatments	\$90
Airbrush Makeup	
Brows/Lip/Chin	\$15

## Book your appointment now!

All prices are subject to "& up" depending on timing, products used, and amount of hair.